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Sr¥r
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R No. 39 TF RFALL—R 4x100m A KFL—1)L— FiE

H ARG 3:50.28  HE BiE, FH EFHE. MIEEF. FK X BA (2016)

EERREH 4:04.89 £ K@, L HR. BN KE. BH BX EZFEERK (2019)

B SR EEE 4:04.89 £ K@, L HR. BN KE. BR BX EEFEERK (2019)

B h 2 En % 4:11.99  /NE HE. BF HE. AgbbhE Wk EOS S (2013)
BB 4:46. 1 FLLEY. NI BE AT #2B.HF B Z5TH C (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA

50m 100m POINT
1 1/6 3F3Z@EE CS —E 4:09. 26 JOCE 730
A+ BE =1 (0.60) 30.02  1:02.34  1:02.34
SH B =1 (+0.29) 32.42  1:09.74  2:12.08
T E¥E =3 (+0.30) 28.62 1:01.78  3:13.86
EEBEAE =2 (+0.32) 26. 47 55.40  4:09.26
2 1/2 ##ASS D —fig 4:25.71 603
HATGRER 2  (0.53) 31.65  1:05.92  1:05.92
£A &% 2 (+0.24) 33.46  1:13.27  2:19.19
mAR XA 2 (+0.54) 29.83  1:03.80  3:22.99
mEAR K 2 (+0.31) 29.56  1:02.72  4:25.71
3 1/1 NS1D —fig 4:29. 11 580
Al E 2  (0.58) 32.58  1:07.89  1:07.89
wmE #h 2 (+0.56) 35.07 1:13.62  2:21.51
TimxBZ f1  (+0.19) 30.34  1:06.85  3:28.36
AR BF f1 (+0.44) 28.90  1:00.75  4:29.11
1/5 EMOSS CS —f% EiE
f1 (- )
fl (- )
fl (- )
fl (- )
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